
 
 

Irlam & Cadishead Summer Examination Timetable 

 

 

Date 
Start 
Time 

Duration Examination Title Subject 

Monday 15 May 09:00 01:45 Religion & Life Issues Religious Studies 

Monday 15 May 09:00 01:00 The Music Industry Music 

Tuesday 16 May 09:00 00:25 French Listening [F]  French 

Tuesday 16 May 09:00 00:35 French Listening  [H]  French 

Tuesday 16 May 09:00 00:35 French Reading [F]  French 

Tuesday 16 May 09:00 00:50 French Reading [H]  French 

Tuesday 16 May 13:00 01:00 Biology Unit 1 Tier F Science 

Tuesday 16 May 13:00 01:00 Biology Unit 1 Tier H Science 

Wednesday 17 May 09:00 01:00 Ict: Undrstnd Cmptr Sys Written Information Technology 

Wednesday 17 May 09:00 01:00 Human Lifespan Development Health & Social Care – Year 10 

Thursday 18 May 09:00 01:00 Chemistry Unit 1 Tier F Science 

Thursday 18 May 09:00 01:00 Chemistry Unit 1 Tier H Science 

Friday 19 May 09:00 00:45 English Level 1 Reading English - Year 9 

Friday 19 May 09:00 01:00 English Level 2 Reading English - Year 9 

Friday 19 May 09:00 00:25 Spanish Listening [F]  Spanish 

Friday 19 May 09:00 00:35 Spanish Listening [H]  Spanish 

Friday 19 May 09:00 00:35 Spanish Reading [F]  Spanish 

Friday 19 May 09:00 00:50 Spanish Reading [H]  Spanish 

Friday 19 May 13:00 00:45 English Level 1 Writing English - Year 9 

Friday 19 May 13:00 01:00 English Level 2 Writing English - Year 9 

Friday 19 May 13:00 01:30 Theory of Physical ED.  Physical Education 

Monday 22 May 09:00 01:45 English Literature Paper 1 English 

Monday 22 May 13:00 01:30 Geog B: Sustain Dcsn Mkng Wrttn Fnd Geography 

Monday 22 May 13:00 01:30 Geog B: Sustain Dcsn Mkng Wrttn Hgh Geography 

Tuesday 23 May 09:00 01:00 Leisure and Tourism Unit 1 Leisure and Tourism 

Wednesday 24 May 13:00 01:00 Physics Unit 1 Tier F Science 

Wednesday 24 May 13:00 01:00 Physics Unit 1 Tier H Science 

Thursday 25 May 09:00 01:30 Non Calculator [F]  Maths 

Thursday 25 May 09:00 01:30 Non Calculator [H]  Maths 

Friday 26 May 09:00 02:15 English Literature Paper 2 English 

Half Term Holidays 

  



 
 

Irlam & Cadishead Summer Examination Timetable 

 

 

Date 
Start 
Time 

Duration Examination Title Subject 

Monday 05 Jun 09:00 02:00 Hist B: Aspects Intrnt Relat Wwi Wrtn History 

Monday 05 Jun 13:00 01:15 Psychology: Studs & Apps Psych 1 Psychology 

Tuesday 06 Jun 09:00 01:45 English Language Paper 1 English 

Tuesday 06 Jun 13:00 01:45 Geographical Key Themes - F Geography 

Tuesday 06 Jun 13:00 01:45 Geographical Key Themes - H Geography 

Wednesday 07 Jun 13:00 01:45 Religion & Hum Human Experience Religious Studies 

Thursday 08 Jun 09:00 01:30 Calculator [F]  Maths 

Thursday 08 Jun 09:00 01:30 Calculator [H]  Maths 

Thursday 08 Jun 13:00 01:15 Psych: Studs & Apps Psych 2 Written Psychology 

Friday 09 Jun 09:00 01:00 Biology Unit 2 Tier F Science 

Friday 09 Jun 09:00 01:00 Biology Unit 2 Tier H Science 

Friday 09 Jun 09:00 01:00 Biology Unit 3 Tier F Science 

Friday 09 Jun 09:00 01:00 Biology Unit 3 Tier H Science 

Monday 12 Jun 09:00 01:45 English Language Paper 2 English 

Monday 12 Jun 13:00 01:15 Health and Social Care Unit 1 Health & Social Care 

Tuesday 13 Jun 09:00 01:30 Calculator [F]  Maths 

Tuesday 13 Jun 09:00 01:30 Calculator [H]  Maths 

Tuesday 13 Jun 13:00 01:15 Hospitality & Unit 2 Written Paper Food Technology 

Wednesday 14 Jun 09:00 01:00 Chemistry Unit 2 Tier F Science 

Wednesday 14 Jun 09:00 01:00 Chemistry Unit 2 Tier H Science 

Wednesday 14 Jun 09:00 01:00 Chemistry Unit 3 Tier F Science 

Wednesday 14 Jun 09:00 01:00 Chemistry Unit 3 Tier H Science 

Wednesday 14 Jun 13:00 01:30 Hist B: Brtsh Scty Chng 1939-75 Wrtn History 

Thursday 15 Jun 09:00 01:00 Constructing Built Enviro Unit 1 Construction - Year 10 

Thursday 15 Jun 09:00 01:30 Further Mathematics Paper 1 Maths 

Friday 16 Jun 09:00 01:00 Physics Unit 2 Tier F Science 

Friday 16 Jun 09:00 01:00 Physics Unit 2 Tier H Science 

Friday 16 Jun 09:00 01:00 Physics Unit 3 Tier F Science 

Friday 16 Jun 09:00 01:00 Physics Unit 3 Tier H Science 

Friday 16 Jun 13:00 02:00 D & T: Resistant Materials Tech Unit 1 Resistant Materials 

Friday 16 Jun 13:00 01:00 Psychology: Rsrch in Psychology Wrtn Psychology 

Monday 19 Jun 09:00 02:00 Further Mathematics Paper 2 Maths 

Tuesday 20 Jun 13:00 02:00 D & T: Graphic Products Unit 1 Graphic Products 

Thursday 22 Jun 09:00 02:00 Statistics - Written Paper [H]  Maths - Statistics 

 

Final Examination – Thursday 22nd June 2017 


